
Blocchi Terminali - Ceramica

Labfacility are the UK's leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple Connectors and associated

Temperature Instrumentation and stockings of Thermocouple Cables.  The Company has been trading since 1971

and is ISO9001 accredited.

https://www.labfacility.com


Datasheet

I blocchi terminali sono disponibili in molti tipi e dimensioni diverse per soddisfare la testa del terminale.
 

Controllare attentamente le dimensioni dei fori di fissaggio sulla testa del terminale prima di scegliere il blocco
corretto.

   
  

Modo

   

Codice d'ordine

   

Diametro

   

Fissaggi

   

Si adatta alla testa

  
 
  
3
   

XE-3833-001
   

34mm
   

27mm
   

Kns
  
 
  
4
   

XE-3830-001
   

42mm
   

33mm
   

KNE, KNP, KPP, B, SCH4
  
 
  

4 (Caricato a molla)
   

XE-3831-001
   

42mm
   

33mm

https://www.labfacility.com


   
KNE, KNP, KPP, B, SCH4

  
 
  
6
   

XE-3832-001
   

50mm
   

40mm
   

KNE, KNP, KPP, SCH4
  
   
 

Specifications

Material Ceramic

Fixing (Centres) 27mm, 33mm or 40mm

Colour Natural

Dimensions 34mm, 42mm or 50mm

To Fit Head KNE, KNP, KPP, B, SCH4

Sensor Type PRT

Sizes 3, 4 or 6 Way

Contact Us
www.labfacility.com sales@labfacility.com +44(0)1243 871280

https://www.labfacility.com
https://www.labfacility.com
mailto:sales:labfacility.com

